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Pos Nr Nom

1 3222 HAUBE Yvan

2 3125 LECHAT Jean

3 3041 BEKAERT Thomas

4 3027 SIAR Amine

5 3261 SCHELFHOUT Philippe
6 3166 TAIBI Julien

7 3147 PAQUOT Erwan

8 3180 VAN CAELENBERG Bruno
9 3232 LECOMTE Christophe

10 3151 PICHEL Yves

11 3170 THILL Didier

12 3124 LECHAT Elise

13 3070 DELERS Thomas

14 3126 LECHAT Lucie

15 3067 DELAUNOY Vncent

16 3109 HSIA Hugo

17 3143 MONGE TIRADO Alessandro
18 3206 COQUELET Geoffrey

19 3163 SMET Hugo

20 3074 DEVOS Hugo

21 3032 ZIMMER Daniel

22 3058 CERISIER Delphine

23 3107 GUERRA FERNANDEZ David
24 3141 MICHAUX Sonia

25 3225 HURTEKANT Romain

26 3149 PAYEN Julien

27 31402 VATIN Geoffrey

28 3238 MARLIER Francois

29 3209 DESTREBECQ Andrea
30 3081 DRANCOURT Jean-Michel
31 3135 LEROY Francois

32 3133 LEPINE Hydden

33 3204 COLINET Camille

34 3286 LOSO Per Aslak

35 3256 RODRIGUEZ ROJO Gabriel
36 3120 LAENENS Francis

37 3233 LEURIDENT Christophe
38 3231 LEBAILLY Xavier

39 3140 MASTROMARINO Antonio
40 3213 DRUGMAND Noemie

41 3288 NR 3288

42 3111 HUGE Sébastien

43 3198 BEUZE Jason

44 3091 FICAROTTA Mathys

45 3122 LATENSTEIN VANVOORST Johan
46 3055 CANTINIER Victor

47 3187 VIVIER Sylvianne

48 3203 CAPRON Baptiste

49 2697 WILMART Guillaume

50 3061 COTILS Constance

51 3253 PLUQUET Mathéo

52 3246 NDAYAMBAJE Jean

53 3054 CANTINIER Léonard

54 3082 DRANCOURT Monique
55 3117 JOURNE Hugo

56 3015 BRULEZ Sébastien

57 3217 FALASCA Priscilla

58 3007 ALAZA Abdoul

59 3197 BELLERI Geoffrey

60 3174 TORREKENS Florian

61 3207 CUVELIER Louis

62 3040 BEGHIN Florent

63 3192 NR 3192

64 3034 ALAIMO Quentin

65 3285 LOSO Ingrid

66 3218 FONTAINE Pierre

67 31393 RESTAINO Diego

68 3273 BINST Estelle

69 3153 PLANCHON Emma

70 3240 MEAUX Laurence

71 31392 RESTAINO Michel

72 3050 BUFFA Alessandra

73 3172 TIBERMONT Nicky

74 3264 TSHANGALA Emmanuella
75 3062 CUTAIA Teresa

SEMI-MARATHON dE MONS 2019

Epreuve : 5 km

Equipe Temps Tkm Moy. Rang

BORN TO RUN 16:17 3:16 18.44 1

19:26 3:54 1545 1

GROUPE GOBERTR  19:33 3:55 1535 2
SOUTIEN AUX SAN 19:42 357 1523 3

LES AMIS JOGGEU 19:45 3:57 1520 1
RUN FOR FUN BOU 19:52 3559 1510 4
OSGA 20:16  4:04 14.81 2

TEAM MAHIA 20:20 4:04 1475 1
RUN FOR FUN BOU 20:46  4:10 1445 5
KE DODO 20:48 4:10 1443 6
WORLDLINE 21:06 4:14 1423 2

21:10 4:14 1418 1

21:10  4:14 1418 3

21:28 4:18 1398 2

TEAM MAHIA 21:58 4:24 1366 2
COACHING ZONE T 21:58 4:24 1366 4
22:02 425 1362 7

22:04 4:25 1360 8

VERTIGO 22:33  4:31 13.31 5
AMIS JOGGEURS S 22:550 4:3¢ 1315 6
SOUTIEN AUX SAN 2252 4:35 1312 9

GROUPE GOBERTR  23:13 4:39 1292 1
23:36 444 1272 10

23:47 4:46 1262 1

PEACE & SPORT 24:25 4:53 1229 11
LES AMIS JOGGEU 2426 4:54 1229 12
24:47 458 1211 13

2452  4:59 12,07 14

24:52  4:59 1207 7

NEANT 24:56 5:00 12.03 1
2459 5:.00 12.01 15

RUN FOR FUN BOU 25:05 5:01 1196 2
25:12  5:03 11.91 3

25:14 5:03 1190 3

25:20 5:04 1185 4

AXA TEAM 25:29 5:06 11.78 2
25:49 5110 1162 16

25:50 5:10 11.62 17

LES AMIS JOGGEU 2552 5111 1160 3
THEODO TEMPO 25:59 5112 1155 3

26:02 5:13 1153 1

TTB 26:20 5116 1140 8
26:22 5117 11.38 18

-0 26:31 519 1132 9

26:32 5119 1131 19

HQ TEAM 26:33 5119 1130 10

RUN FOR FUN BOU 26:34 5:19 1129 1
26:41 521 1124 20

26:45 521 1122 21

DOUR SPORT 26:46 522 11.21 4
26:57 524 1114 11

UCHIWA 27.02 525 1110 2
HQ TEAM 2711 527 11.04 12
NEANT 27:18 528 1099 2
MOHA 2719 528 1098 13
SOUTIEN AUX SAN 2726 5:30 1094 22
27:46 5:34 10.81 2

SOUTIEN AUX SAN 27:49 534 1079 5
28:.04 5:37 1069 23

RUNNING TEAM CP 28:05 5:37 1069 14
2825 541 1056 24

28:30 542 1053 25

28:30 542 1053 3

KE DODO 28:31 543 1053 26
28:38 544 1048 5

28:44 545 1044 3

28550 546 1041 15

28:50 546 10.41 4

28:50 546 10.41 6

28:50 546 1040 5

2857 548 1037 6

KE DODO 29:02 549 10.34 6
KE DODO 29:03 549 10.33 7
29:04 549 1033 8

29:04 549 1032 9
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Localité
FRAMERIES
FROIDCHAPELLE
MONS
CUESMES
FRAMERIES
WASMES
BAUDOUR
KOEKELBERG
QUAREGNON
GOSSELIES
MONS
FROIDCHAPELLE
MARIEMBOURG
FROIDCHAPELLE
ROSIERES
LUTTRE
CARNIERES
SAINT-GHISLAIN
HAVRE
SIRAULT
NOUVELLES
SOIGNIES
BAUDOUR
GOMMEGNIES
BOUSSU
WASMES
WOINCOURT
GHLIN
ERQUENNES

LE QUESNOY
EUGIES
WASMES

MONS
ERBISOEUL
ECAUSSINNES
WEMMEL
JURBISE
ESTINNES AU MONT
COLFONTAINE
LA LOUVIERE

BRAINE-L'ALLEUD
QUAREGNON
NEUFMAISON
GOTTIGNIES
HAVAY
BAISIEUX
MONS

MONS
HONNELLES
TOURNAI
COURCELLES
HAVAY

LE QUESNOY
BLAREGNIES
MONS
ERQUENNES
MONS
ANDERLUES
JURBISE
COLFONTAINE
SAINT DENIS

FRAMERIES
ERBISOEUL
LODELINSART
BAUDOUR
FRANCE
TOURNAI
BAULERS
BAUDOUR
WANGENIES
THIMEON
COLFONTAINE
QUAREGNON
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Pos Nr

76 3248
77 3116
78 3127
79 3271
80 3255
81 3282
82 31405
83 3114
84 3093
85 3194
86 3200
87 3129
88 3036
89 3162
90 3268
91 3096
92 3181
93 3235
94 2450
95 3250
96 3234
97 3241
98 3247
99 3004
100 3280
101 3139
102 31396
103 3037
104 3042
105 3220
106 3073
107 3265
108 3132
109 3145
110 31416
111 3092
112 3001
113 3184
114 3105
115 3057
116 3080
117 3068
118 3279
119 3277
120 3251
121 3179
122 2696
123 3263
124 3245
125 3269
126 3267
127 3028
128 3212
129 3178
130 3022
131 3148
132 3185
133 3266
134 3242
135 3287
136 3052
137 3196
138 3023
139 3278
140 3026
141 31394
142 3087
143 3276
144 3071
145 3016
146 3136

Nom

ORTIZ SANCHEZ Elena
JOSEPH Helena
LECHAT Mathilde
BERIT Karlsen
POTTIEZ Jessica

KARI Hauge

POLIART Valerie
JAMART Jennifer
FONTAINE Margaux
MADIAN Roland
BOERO Cristina
LEFEBRE Arnaud
ALONSO NOGUERALES Léa
SCURTI Gwendolina
VAN ROYEN Arthur
GARIN Fanny
VANCAEYZEELE Julien
LEVEQUE Pauline
SAIDANE Nordyne
PAQUET Léa
LEVEQUE Orane
MOLLE Valerie
NOWACKI CARP Georgiana
CAVALIERE David
GERIN Nikola

MARTIN Caroline
VANGEENDERHUYSEN Nathalie
ASSOIGNONS Jason
BELKACEM Lea
GARIN Caroline
DESCOTTE Fanny
VANCAUWENBERGHE Sabrina
LEPAPE Audrey
MOREAU Nicolas
RICHARD Cécile
FLAMAND Pauline
BERIOT Marvin
VARISELLI Franco
GOSSART Sandrine
CENTURIONE Anthony
DOUILLEZ Valérie

DEL BORRELLO Nicolas
FERRIOL Serge
DHAINAUT Monia
PAVET Marie-Noélle
TUBBAX Kiran

VYNCKE Gauvain
SOPHIE Gaie

MUNAFO Giuliano
VARGIU Anthony
VANHEE Chloé
TONDEUR Alain
DRAMAIX Prescillia
TROMONT Quentin
HARIM lllyas

PATIN Elise

VERELST Philippe

VAN DER SCHUEREN Catherine
MOULIN Eric
MERCIER Amandine
CAMBIER Raphaél
BARIE Tanja

MARQUE Pauline
DRUGMAND Aurélie
QUIEVY Samuel

VAN EECKHOUT Clémence
DUMONT Renaud
CUVELIER Lucille
DEQUENNE Alix
CARLIER Anne
MANNINO Licia

147 3098 GEORGIOULIS Natacha
148 3272 BERTHAUT Iris

149 31397 MERCIER Guillaume
150 3146 NUYTTEN Florence

SEMI-MARATHON dE MONS 2019

Equipe
BDD

LES AMIS JOGGEU

KE DODO

LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES AMIS JOGGEU

GROUPE GOBERTR

TOUS ENSEMBLE M
JACO

NGK CERAMICS EU

LEG'S GO
LES BOULETTES/A

LES AMIS JOGGEU
THEODOTEMPO
INGELEC

OBJ

NGK CERAMICS EU
/

HQ TEAM

STEP AND RUN
CEC FINANCE
FORMYFIT
SOUTIEN AUX SAN

SOUTIEN AUX SAN

SOUTIEN AUX SAN
SOUTIEN AUX SAN

NTWRK
STEP AND RUN

SOUTIEN AUX SAN

RUNNING CLUB GH

MOHA

Epreuve :

Temps
29:05
29:23
29:27
29:36
29:37
29:38
29:40
29:52
29:52
29:59
30:02
30:03
30:10
30:14
30:15
30:16
30:17
30:25
30:35
30:43
30:45
30:49
30:53
30:55
30:57
31:03
31:03
31:07
31:08
31:09
31:20
31:20
31:21
31:27
31:27
31:27
31:31
31:33
31:36
31:43
31:50
31:52
31:56
32:04
32:12
32:16
32:17
32:20
32:22
32:23
32:28
32:29
32:31
32:32
32:32
32:36
32:38
32:40
32:47
32:47
32:49
32:55
32:57
32:57
32:57
33:00
33:01
33:02
33:02
33:04
33:07
33:09
33:09
33:09
33:16
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5 km

Tkm
5:49
5:53
5:54
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:01

6:01

6:02
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:07
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11

6:11

6:12
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:21

6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:31

6:31

6:31

6:32
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:38
6:38
6:40

Moy. Rang
10.32 10
10.21 11
10.19 4
10.14 5
10.13 12
10.13 6
10.11 3
10.05 7
10.05 13
10.01 16
9.99 3
9.99 27
9.95 7
9.93 4
9.92 28
9.91 14
9.91 7
9.87 8
9.81 8
9.77 9
9.76 10
9.74 5
9.72 6
9.71 4
9.69 29
9.67 15
9.66 16
9.65 30
9.64 11
9.63 17
9.58 18
9.58 19
9.57 20
9.54 31
9.54 21
9.54 22
9.52 32
9.51 1
9.49 9
9.46 33
9.42 7
9.42 34
9.40 5
9.36 10
9.32 8
9.30 23
9.29 17
9.28 24
9.27 35
9.27 36
9.24 9
9.24 4
9.23 25
9.22 37
9.22 18
9.21 26
9.20 2
9.18 27
9.15 6
9.15 12
9.14 38
9.1 28
9.1 10
9.1 29
9.1 39
9.10 30
9.09 40
9.09 11
9.09 31
9.07 4
9.06 13
9.05 32
9.05 14
9.05 41
9.02 12
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31/03/2019

Localité

SOIGNIES
HAUTMONT
FROIDCHAPELLE
CASTEAU

BLAUGIES

MONS

STREPY BRACQUEGNIES
GOSSELIES
LODELINSART
BOUSSU

FRAMERIES
WASMES
POMMEROEUL
GOUY-LEZ-PIETONS
GENLY

HARMIGNIES
HARMIGNIES
BIENNE LEZ HAPPART
COURCELLES
COUVIN
BIENNE LEZ HAPPART
ELESMES

NIMY

FLENU

QUAREGNON
WOLUWE SAINT-LAMBERT
BRAINE LE CHATEAU
WASMES
PERONNES-LEZ-BINCHE
GHLIN

CHATELINEAU

GHLIN

SOIGNIES

BRAY

AUTREPPE

MONS

SIRAULT
CHAPELLE-LEZ-HERLAIMONT
FRAMERIES

SAINT DENIS

HAVAY

JEMAPPES
QUAREGNON
BAUDOUR

OBOURG

UKKEL

ATHIS

WASMES
COLFONTAINE
SAINT-SYMPHORIEN
SINT-PIETERS-LEEUW
JUMET

BAUDOUR

GHLIN

CUESMES
MONCEAU SAINT WAAST
BRUSSELS
ECAUSSINNES
QUAREGNON
HON-HERGIES
QUAREGNON
OBOURG

MONS

MONS

MONS

SOIGNIES

MONS

ATHIS

GHLIN

HYON

FEIGNIES

COUILLET

HAULCHIN
HON-HERGIES
MIGNAULT
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SEMI-MARATHON dE MONS 2019

Epreuve : 5 km

31/03/2019

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

221

223
224

226

3216
3199
3118
3289
3290
3131
3095
3244
3029
3165
3158
3257
3224
3214
3169
3156
3202
3097
3053
3066
3144
3021
3243
3056
3161
3191
3077
3063
3031
3013
3254
3069
3102
3274
3168
3078
3159
3038
2460
2489
3089
3047
3033
3008
3201
3150
3195
3186
3088
3252
3119
3215
3094
3083
3090
3182
3258
3236
3085
3017
31401
3134
3228
3190
3160
3283
3259
3237
3229
3128
3260
3210
3262
3249
3175
3152

DUQUAINE Antoine
BIERNACKI Elodie
JOURNE Pauline
MERTENS Julie
METTILION Damien
LEMBA Sanda
FOURNEAUX Valéry
MUKUKU Rachel
VANHOOF Myriam
STEVEN Delcroix
RIFFAULT Marianne
ROLAND Emilie
HUPEZ Junior
DUBOIS Meline
THAULEZ Benedicte
POCHET Nathalie
CALABRO Maria-Cristina
GEEROMS Virginie
CANTARUTTI Sandra
DEHOUT Alexandra
MOREAU Martine
HAMMOUDA Sami
MOULIN Romina
CAUCHETEUX Lucas
SALEMI Oriana
ZANON Anne-Sophie
DI MASI Céline
DANDOIS Talissa
WEGRIA Xavier
BENINI Eléonore
POTENZA Romina
DELCOURT Nadege
GERIN Sarah
CAUDERLIER Sabine
TERCELIN Charlotte
DIONGRE Marie
ROSS Jessica
BARNES Christie
SERESIA Katty
VANDEN EEDE Aurélie
FAURE Maélle
BRASSART Laurence
ZIMMER Natacha
ALJERF Aysar
BROCHARD Camille
PERLOT Vinciane
ANDRE Sylvie
VERTENOEIL Kevin
DUMORTIER Julie
PIGNATELLI Anna-Maria
KOKO Elvire
DUFLOS Sylvie
FORIEZ Madison
DRUART Ludmila
FAURE Margaux
VAN DE VELDE Madison
ROLAND Philippe
LIEU Laura

DUBOIS Florine
COLMANT-MIDOL Gil
RYBNICKY Wendy
LERAT Josiane
KELLNER Georges
WUILMART Aurore
ROUHARD Laetitia
LEFEBVRE Marco
SALATINO Filippo
LOSACCO Vita
LAETITIA Solimando
LECLERCQ Laura
SANTINI Vanessa

DE VOS Valentin
SERGENT Constance
OTTAVIANO Nathalie
TORREKENS Noemie
PIERRET Amelie

SOUTIEN AUX SAN

THEODO TEMPO

NEANT

JE COURS PAR MA
SOUTIEN AUX SAN

TOUS ENSEMBLE M
SOUTIEN AUX SAN
SOUTIEN AUX SAN

INGELEC

STEP AND RUN

STEP AND RUN
SOUTIEN AUX SAN
SOUTIEN AUX SAN
FIT AND RUN DOM
INGELEC

FIT AND RUN DOM

JCPMF QUAREGNON
JCPMF QUAREGNON
CMDH

THEODO TEMPO
CEC FINANCE
ARPACA

SOUTIEN AUX SAN

JCPMF QUAREGNON
JCPMF QUAREGNON

RUNNING CLUB GH

ARPACA
CEC FINANCE

GROUPE GOBERTR
RUNNING TEAM CP
VERTIGO

33:23
33:25
33:27
33:28
33:28
33:33
33:33
33:49
33:52
34:02
34:27
34:32
34:32
34:41
34:43
34:49
34:52
35:06
35:06
35:07
35:25
35:40
35:47
35:48
35:49
35:49
35:49
35:50
35:53
35:56
36:02
36:12
36:14
36:18
36:22
36:25
36:25
36:25
36:29
36:30
36:31
36:35
36:37
36:38
36:53
37:03
37:18
37:24
37:25
37:27
37:27
37:29
37:30
37:34
37:36
37:36
37:44
37:52
37:59
38:04
38:05
38:24
38:24
38:25
38:32
38:33
38:33
38:35
38:39
38:39
38:48
38:56
38:56
39:21
39:21
39:22
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6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:05
7:08
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:11
712
713
7:15
7:15
7:16
717
717
717
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:23
7:25
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:41
7:41
7:41
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:48
7:53
7:53
7:53

8.99
8.98
8.97
8.97
8.97
8.95
8.94
8.87
8.86
8.82
8.71
8.69
8.69
8.65
8.64
8.62
8.61
8.55
8.55
8.55
8.47
8.41
8.38
8.38
8.38
8.38
8.38
8.37
8.36
8.35
8.33
8.29
8.28
8.27
8.25
8.24
8.24
8.24
8.23
8.22
8.22
8.20
8.19
8.19
8.14
8.10
8.05
8.02
8.02
8.01
8.01
8.00
8.00
7.99
7.98
7.98
7.95
7.93
7.90
7.88
7.88
7.81
7.81
7.81
7.79
7.78
7.78
7.78
7.76
7.76
7.73
7.71
7.71
7.63
7.62
7.62

11
33
34
35
42
36
43
37
5
44
38
15
45
39
13
40
41
14
12
6
7
46
42
47
43
44
45
13
48
46
47
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MONS

MONS
BLAREGNIES
QUAREGNON
WASMES

SAINT DENIS
SAINT DENIS
MONS

MONS

BOUSSU
BRUSSEL (JETTE)
LA LOUVIERE
HAVRE

MONS

LA BOUVERIE
MONS

GHLIN (MONS)
TERTRE
JURBISE

MONS
WIHERIES

MONS

MONS

HYON

BOUSSU
TAMINES
WANFERCEE-BAULET
COURCELLES
HUY

MONS
QUAREGNON
BRAY

LA LOUVIERE
ANGRE

MONS

MONS

MONS

MONS
MIGNAULT
CUESMES
BRAINE L ALLEUD
AUTREPPE
NOUVELLES
MONS
FRAMERIES
EVREGNIES
FRAMERIES
JURBISE
CUESMES
QUAREGNON
IRCHONWELZ
QUAREGNON
MONS

LA BOUVERIE
BRAINE L ALLEUD
JEMAPPES

LA LOUVIERE
MONS
CAMBRON SAINT VINCENT
MONS

HAVRE

HORNU
QUAREGNON
GHLIN
TARCIENNE
HAVRE

HERIN
VILLE SUR HAINE
DOUR
CUESMES
HAUTRAGE
APPARTEMENT #1
SAINT-SYMPHORIEN
FLEURUS
JURBISE
SAINT-DENIS
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Pos Nr
227 3154
228 1663
229 3108
230 3020
231 3137
232 2554
233 3009
234 3281
3035
3005
3101
3086
239 3155
240 3064
241 2454
242 3059
243 3239
244 3002
245 1664
246 3138
247 3227
248 3142
249 3084
250 3079
251 3110
252 3188
253 3183
254 3075
255 3072
256 3060
257 3173
258 3003
259 3100
260 3099
261 3130
262 3171
263 3043
264 3230

Nom

PLAS Sabine
MIGUELEZ Maria
HANS Catherine
FOURNEAU Carmen
MARLIER Christophe
CASTRONOVO Antonio
BAH Mamadou Moussa
HOCQUET Antoine
ALLARD Benedicte
ADDAD Donia

GERIN Marie Paule
DUBOIS Laurie-Anna
PLUQUET Margaux
DEBAYE Mélanie
SANTUCCI Mathieu
CHENOIX Thais
MAZZETTE Fabrizio
BERLEMONT Julie
ROLAND Véronique
MARLIER Laura
JUNIET Fabienne
MICHOTTE Mélissa
DRUART Ysabelle

DI VINCENZO Alessio
HUGE Patrick
WAGENDORP Emmanuelle
VANDEWALLE Marie Anais
DIKEOS Lemonia
DEQUENNE Flora
CHEVALIER Claudine
TORREKENS Alain
CALCUS Dominique
GERARD Stephen
GERARD Christian
LEMAIRE Francoise
THIRIONET Lisa
BERNARD Olivier
LAURYSSEN Cedric

236
237
238

SEMI-MARATHON dE MONS 2019

Epreuve : 5 km

Equipe
RUNNING TEAM CP
JE COURS POUR M

SOUTIEN AUX SAN
CEC FINANCE
SOUTIEN AUX SAN
TER X THREE

SOUTIEN AUX SAN

CEC FINANCE
NGK CERAMICS EU
JCPMF QUAREGNON

COACHING ZONE /

ARPACA

RUNNING TEAM CP
RUNNING TEAM CP
NGK CERAMICS EU
JCPMF QUAREGNON
JCPMF QUAREGNON

GROUPE GOBERT R

Temps
39:22
39:23
39:37
40:24
40:38
40:51
41:02
41:02
41:16
41:18
41:28
41:29
41:31
41:32
41:39
41:40
41:56
42:09
42:10
42:11
42:43
42:43
42:44
43:26
43:26
43:44
44:08
44:31
44:34
47:26
47:26
47:46
48:45
48:55
49:02
52:57
54:28

1:01:38

Page 4

Tkm
7:53
7:53
7:56
8:05
8:08
8:11
8:13
8:13
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:24
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:42
8:42
8:45
8:50
8:55
8:55
9:30
9:30
9:34
9:45
9:47
9:49
10:36
10:54
12:20

Moy.

7.62
7.62
7.57
7.43
7.38
7.35
7.31
7.31
7.27
7.27
7.25
7.23
7.23
7.22
7.20
7.20
7.16
7.12
7.12
7.11
7.03
7.02
7.02
6.91
6.91
6.86
6.80
6.74
6.73
6.32
6.32
6.28
6.15
6.13
6.12
5.67
5.51
4.87

Cat
ait

ai2
ait

sef
vel
vel
seh
esh
ai2
sef
ai2
sef
esf
sef
seh
sef
ve2
sef
ai2
sef
ait

sef
ait

seh
vel
ait

esf
ait

sef
ai4
ved
ve2
seh
ved
ai3
sef
vel
XXX

31/03/2019

Localité

JURBISE

QUAREGNON

LESSINES

NIMY

GENLY

QUAREGNON

SAINT-JOSSE-TEN-NOODE

MAUBEUGE

BAISIEUX

MONS

LA LOUVIERE

HAUTRAGE

TOURNAI

TOURNAI

LOBBES

GHLIN

JEMAPPES

SIRAULT

QUAREGNON

GOTTIGNIES

HYON

SAINT DENIS

GENLY

BOUSSU

BRAINE-L'ALLEUD

SAINT DENIS

SPIENNES

MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE
7000

QUAREGNON

QUAREGNON

ROISIN

HORNU

HORNU

BAUDOUR

GHLIN

GIVRY

CUESMES



